
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

11 

39 

90 

89 

15 

2 

1 

72 

5 

17 

77 

7 

51 

21 

Name 

RUMOLO CARLO 

PASTORE PASQUALE 

CUOMO DOMENICO 

ILARDO ANTONIO 

SANNINO CIRO/SANNINO A. 

FERRARA FRANCESCO 

MONTANARO ORONZO 

FUSCO SILVESTRO 

DE FILIPPIS MICHELE 

ROSATI COSIMO 

MASCOLO FRANCESCO 

RUSSO LUIGI 

LUBRANO ANTONIO 

ZITO LUCIO 

Class 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

BC 700 GR 5 

Bike 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

FIAT 500 

Team 

TRAMONTI CORSE 

VOMERO RACING 

FURORE MOTORSPORT 

AUTOSPORT SORRENTO 

VOMERO RACING 

TRAMONTI CORSE 

FASANO CORSE ASD 

TRAMONTI CORSE 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 

FASANO CORSE 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 

VOMERO RACING 

VOMERO RACING 

VOMERO RACING 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 

14:40.518 
14:41.344 
14:41.542 
14:50.661 
14:57.053 
14:57.102 
15:03.879 
15:11.485 
15:12.021 
15:34.623 

7:18.634 
2:31.459 
2:44.046 
2:48.779 

Diff 

0.826 
1.024 

10.143 
16.535 
16.584 
23.361 
30.967 
31.503 
54.105 

7 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.826 

Avg. Speed 

89,824 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.788 

Best Speed 

91,094 

Best Lap by 

90 - CUOMO DOMENICO 

Printed: 10/11/2024 09:51:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Alfano 

Race Director: Antonio Cappelli 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. Salerno 
ESPOSTA ORE:

18° GOLD SERIES 
GARA 1 

BC 700 GR 5 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:35:59 

Circuito del Sele  1,690 km 

10/11/2024 09:30 

www.mylaps.com

